Period of: April 2022

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds
Users
Vendors

Total Refunds

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas $0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)
LPG $0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)
CNG $0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)
LNG $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

Total Non-MVF Tax

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax
Gasoline $0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)
Diesel $0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)
Total MVF Tax

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons
Gasoline
Diesel
Other
Total PI Fee Gallons

Net Gasoline Gallons
1.35% Allowance Gallons

Gross Gasoline Gallons

Alternate Fuel Gallons

Diesel Fuel Gallons

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

$144,261
$361,099
$505, 360

$133,064
$95,098
$272,465
$5,247
$505,874

$64,501,485
$24,479,848
$88,981,333

1,608,967,574
397,080,324
28,511,803

205,858,328
2,884,341
208,742,669

05/23/22

$505, 360

$505,874

$88,981,333

2,034,559,701

208,742,669

1,550,504
79,222,810

289,515,983



April 2022
Gasohol (Alcohol Gross)
Gasohol (Gas+Alcohol)
Agriculture [---Refund---]
Ready Mix

Waste Management
Industrial & Commercial
Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating 0il

Native Americans

Aviation

Agriculture
Ready Mix

Waste Management
Miscellaneous
Urban Mass
Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal
Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit
Aviation
Heating 0il

Native Americans

[---Refund---]

(Net Taxable)

Total

Gallons

234,745,577

Gasoline

Gallons

208,742,669 -26,002,908

8,659

0
180,372
176,077
6,578
136,320
8,549
554,773
60,515
26,785
0

0
517,984

8,659

0

4,153
149,646
6,578
134,584
8,014
554,773
60,515
0

0

0
495,222

Diesel

Gallons

(€]
w
o O U O O O O O o

26,785
0
0
22,762

2,217,730

User
# of Claims
22
0
11
85
3
0
24

LPG

Gallons

1,736

o O O o o o

Claims

Vendor Claims

# of Claims
19
75
30
2
0
0
18

CNG

Gallons

0

0
175,988
26,431
0

o O O O O o o o

Amount

$2,676

$0

$44,805
$52,769
$2,033

$0

$41,979

Amount
$2,642
$171,425
$18,699
$8,277
$0
$0
$160,057

05/23/22

LNG

Gallons
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WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

EXCISE TAX SECTION
FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT
MONTH OF APRIL 2022

$88,462,882
$505, 360

$87,957,522

$133,064

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels $88,090,586

Taxable Gallons
Gasoline
Diesel
Alternate Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

General Aviation Fuel

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

208,742,669
79,222,810
1,550,504
289,515,983

2,217,730

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE
JULY 2021 THRU APRIL 2022

$938,255,274
$5,598,645

$932,656,628

$1,316,373

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels $933,973,001

Taxable Gallons
Gasoline
Diesel
Alternate Fuel
Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

General Aviation Fuel

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels

2,282,715,107

766,949,513

13,789,634

3,063,454,254

21,939,534

05/23/22



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE
EXCISE TAX SECTION 05/23/22
MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT
FOR APRIL 2022 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

User Claims Vendor Claims
April 2022
Number Amount Number Amount Total Amount
Type of Refund of Claims of Claims Refunded
Agriculture 22 $2,676 75 $171,425 $174,100
Ready Mix 0 $0 0 $0 S0
Waste Management 11 $44,805 0 50 544,805
Miscellaneous 85 $52,769 30 $18,699 $71,468
Urban Mass Transit 3 $2,033 2 $8,277 $10,309
Retailers 0 $0 0 $0 S0
Taxicabs 24 $41,979 0 S0 $41,979
Federal 0 S0 19 $2,642 $2,642
Aviation 0 $0 0 $0 $0
Heating 0il 0 $0 0 $0 S0
Trains 0 $0 0 S0 S0
Native Americans 0 S0 18 $160,057 $160,057
Total 145 $144,261 144 $361,099 $505, 360
Fiscal Year To Date
User Claims Vendor Claims Total Amount
Refunded

Number Amount Number Amount July 2021 thru

of Claims of Claims April 2022

Agriculture 128 $21,263 781 $1,943,274 $1,964,537
Ready Mix 3 $1,208 0 $0 $1,208
Waste Management 28 $111,076 0 50 $111,076
Miscellaneous 762 $592,411 328 $369,810 $962,221
Urban Mass Transit 25 $46,242 43 $232,368 $278,610
Retailers 0 $0 0 $0 $0
Taxicabs 407 $407,183 0 $0 $407,183
Federal 0 $0 209 $209,176 $209,176
Aviation 0 S0 3 $1,067 $1,067
Heating 0il 0 $0 3 $294 $294
Trains 0 $0 0 $0 S0
Native Americans 0 S0 193 51,663,273 $1,663,273

Total 1,353 $1,179,382 1,560 $4,419,263 $5,598, 645



