Period of:	April 2022		05/23/2
Summary of Fuel Ta	ax Reported		
Total Refunds			
Users		\$144,261	
Vendors		\$361,099	
Total Refu	nds	\$505,360	\$505,360
Total Non-Motor Ve	ehicle Fuel Tax		
Avgas	\$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$133,064	
LPG	\$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$95,098	
CNG	\$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$272,465	
LNG	\$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)	\$5 , 247	
Total Non-N	MVF Tax	\$505,874	\$505 , 874
Total Motor Vehicl	le Fuel Tax		
Gasoline	\$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$64,501,485	
Diesel	\$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$24,479,848	
Total MVF '	Tax	\$88,981,333	\$88,981,333
Petroleum Inspecti	ion Foo Callons		
Gasoline	ton ree Gallons	1,608,967,574	
Diesel		397,080,324	
Other		28,511,803	
Total PI Fe	ee Gallons	20,311,003	2,034,559,701
10001 11 1	00 04110.10		2,001,003,701
Net Gasoline Gallo	ons	205,858,328	
1.35% Allowance Ga	allons	2,884,341	
Gross Gasoline Gal	llons	208,742,669	208,742,669
Alternate Fuel Gal	llons		1,550,504
Diesel Fuel Gallor			79,222,810
			,,,,,,

289,515,983

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

		Total	Gasoline	Diesel	LPG	CNG	LNG
April 2022		Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons
Gasohol	(Alcohol Gross)	234,745,577					
Gasohol	(Gas+Alcohol)	208,742,669	-26,002,908				
Agriculture	[Refund]	8,659	8,659	0	0	0	0
Ready Mix		0	0	0	0	0	0
Waste Managemen	t	180,372	4,153	0	231	175 , 988	0
Industrial & Commercial		176,077	149,646	0	0	26,431	0
Urban Mass		6 , 578	6,578	0	0	0	0
Taxicabs		136,320	134,584	0	1,736	0	0
Federal		8,549	8,014	535	0	0	0
Off Road Farm		554,773	554,773	0	0	0	0
Off Road Non-Farm		60,515	60,515	0	0	0	0
Mass Transit		26,785	0	26,785	0	0	0
Aviation		0	0	0	0	0	0
Heating Oil		0	0	0	0	0	0
Native Americans [Refund]		517,984	495,222	22,762	0	0	0

Aviation (Net Taxable) 2,217,730

User Claims

	# of Claims	Amount
Agriculture	22	\$2,676
Ready Mix	0	\$0
Waste Management	11	\$44,805
Miscellaneous	85	\$52 , 769
Urban Mass	3	\$2,033
Retailers	0	\$0
Taxicabs	24	\$41,979

Vendor Claims

	# of Claims	Amount
Federal	19	\$2,642
Off Road Farm	75	\$171,425
Off Road Non-Farm	30	\$18,699
Mass Transit	2	\$8,277
Aviation	0	\$0
Heating Oil	0	\$0
Native Americans	18	\$160,057

05/23/22

EXCISE TAX SECTION FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT MONTH OF APRIL 2022

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel * Less: Tax Refunds	\$88,462,882 \$505,360
Net Motor Vehicle Fuel	\$87,957,522
General Aviation Fuel	\$133,064
Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	\$88,090,586
Taxable Gallons	
Gasoline	208,742,669
Diesel	79,222,810
Alternate Fuel	1,550,504
Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons	289,515,983
General Aviation Fuel	2,217,730

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE JULY 2021 THRU APRIL 2022

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel * Less: Tax Refunds	\$938,255,274 \$5,598,645
Net Motor Vehicle Fuel	\$932,656,628
General Aviation Fuel	\$1,316,373
Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	\$933,973,001
Taxable Gallons	
Gasoline	2,282,715,107
Diesel	766,949,513
Alternate Fuel	13,789,634
Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons	3,063,454,254
General Aviation Fuel	21,939,534
* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels	05/23/22

EXCISE TAX SECTION 05/23/22

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT FOR APRIL 2022 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

User Claims Vendor Claims

					April 2022
	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	Total Amount
Type of Refund	of Claims		of Claims		Refunded
Agriculture	22	\$2 , 676	75	\$171,425	\$174,100
Ready Mix	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Waste Management	11	\$44,805	0	\$0	\$44,805
Miscellaneous	85	\$52,769	30	\$18,699	\$71 , 468
Urban Mass Transit	3	\$2,033	2	\$8 , 277	\$10,309
Retailers	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Taxicabs	24	\$41,979	0	\$0	\$41,979
Federal	0	\$0	19	\$2,642	\$2,642
Aviation	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Heating Oil	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Trains	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Native Americans	0	\$0	18	\$160,057	\$160,057
Total	145	\$144,261	144	\$361,099	\$505,360

Fiscal Year To Date

	User Claims		Vendo	Vendor Claims	
					Refunded
	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	July 2021 thru
	of Claims		of Claims		April 2022
Agriculture	128	\$21,263	781	\$1,943,274	\$1,964,537
Ready Mix	3	\$1,208	0	\$0	\$1,208
Waste Management	28	\$111,076	0	\$0	\$111 , 076
Miscellaneous	762	\$592,411	328	\$369 , 810	\$962 , 221
Urban Mass Transit	25	\$46,242	43	\$232,368	\$278,610
Retailers	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Taxicabs	407	\$407,183	0	\$0	\$407,183
Federal	0	\$0	209	\$209,176	\$209 , 176
Aviation	0	\$0	3	\$1,067	\$1,067
Heating Oil	0	\$0	3	\$294	\$294
Trains	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Native Americans	0	\$0	193	\$1,663,273	\$1,663,273
Total	1,353	\$1,179,382	1,560	\$4,419,263	\$5,598,645